
 

CIRENCESTER KINGHSHILL SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2023/2024 
 

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER 

Mon  4 11 18 25  Mon  2 9 16 23 30 Mon  6 13 20 27   

Tues  5 12 19 26  Tues  3 10 17 24 31 Tues  7 14 21 28   

Wed  6 13 20 27  Wed  4 11 18 25  Wed 1 8 15 22 29   

Thur  7 14 21 28  Thur  5 12 19 26  Thur 2 9 16 23 30   

Fri 1 8 15 22 29  Fri  6 13 20 27  Fri 3 10 17 24    

                       

Sat 2 9 16 23 30  Sat  7 14 21 28  Sat 4 11 18 25    

Sun 3 10 17 24   Sun 1 8 15 22 29  Sun 5 12 19 26    

    

DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY 
Mon  4 11 18 25  Mon  1 8 15 22 29 Mon  5 12 19 26   

Tues  5 12 19 26  Tues  2 9 16 23 30 Tues  6 13 20 27   

Wed  6 13 20 27  Wed  3 10 17 24 31 Wed  7 14 21 28   

Thur  7 14 21 28  Thur  4 11 18 25  Thur 1 8 15 22 29   

Fri 1 8 15 22 29  Fri  5 12 19 26  Fri 2 9 16 23    

                       

Sat 2 9 16 23 30  Sat  6 13 20 27  Sat 3 10 17 24    

Sun 3 10 17 24 31  Sun  7 14 21 28  Sun 4 11 18 25    

    

MARCH APRIL MAY 
Mon  4 11 18 25  Mon  1 8 15 22 29 Mon  6 13 20 27   

Tues  5 12 19 26  Tues  2 9 16 23 30 Tues  7 14 21 28   

Wed  6 13 20 27  Wed  3 10 17 24  Wed 1 8 15 22 29   

Thur  7 14 21 28  Thur  4 11 18 25  Thur 2 9 16 23 30   

Fri 1 8 15 22 29  Fri  5 12 19 26  Fri 3 10 17 24 31   

                       

Sat 2 9 16 23 30  Sat  6 13 20 27  Sat 4 11 18 25    

Sun 3 10 17 24 31  Sun  7 14 21 28  Sun 5 12 19 26    

    

JUNE JULY AUGUST  
Mon  3 10 17 24  Mon  1 8 15 22 29 Mon  5 12 19 26   

Tues  4 11 18 25  Tues  2 9 16 23 30 Tues  6 13 20 27   

Wed  5 12 19 26  Wed  3 10 17 24 31 Wed  7 14 21 28   

Thur  6 13 20 27  Thur  4 11 18 25  Thur 1 8 15 22 29   

Fri  7 14 21 28  Fri  5 12 19 26  Fri 2 9 16 23 30   

                       

Sat 1 8 15 22 29  Sat  6 13 20 27  Sat 3 10 17 24 31   

Sun 2 9 16 23 30   Sun  7 14 21 28  Sun 4 11 18 25    

 

Key: Red shading - bank holidays  Blue shading - school holidays   Yellow shading - Inset days 
 

TERM DATES FOR 2023-2024 

Term 1 Mon 4th September 2023 to Fri 27st October 2023 

Term 2 Mon 6th November 2023 to Fri 22nd December 2023 

Term 3 Mon 8th January 2024 to Fri 9th February 2024 

Term 4 Mon 19th February 2024 to Fri 22nd March 2024 

Term 5 Mon 8th April 2024 to Fri 22nd May 2024 

Term 6 Mon 3rd June 2024 to Weds 22nd July 2024 

 
 
 
 

IN-SERVICE DAYS 2023 - 2024 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Friday 13th October 2023 

Friday 24th November 2023 

Wednesday 6th March 2024 

Monday 22nd July 2024 

CHRISTMAS AND BANK HOLIDAYS 2023 - 2024 

Christmas Bank Holidays 25th December 2023 and 26th December 2023 

New Year Bank Holiday 1st January 2024 

Good Friday 29th March 2024 

Easter Monday 1st April 2024 

Early May Bank Holiday 6th May 2024 

Spring Bank Holiday 27th May 2024 

Summer Bank Holiday 26th August 2024 


